2
3
9
,3
1
5
m
m

34
Dimensions
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EFLDHSQ50 50W 110° Black 6500K 5000lm
EFLDHSQ100 100W 110° Black 6500K 9000lm
EFLDHSQ150 150W 110° Black 6500K 15500lm
EFLDHSQ200 200W 110° Black 6500K 20000lm
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty